## Jude Sandvall Appointed to Arapahoe County Citizen Budget Committee

Aurora resident and Realtor, Jude Sandvall, reappointed to serve a fourth term on the Arapahoe County Citizen Budget Committee.

**April 7, 2008** - <u>*PRLog*</u> -- Jude Sandvall, a local Realtor from Aurora, was reappointed to the Arapahoe County Citizen Budget Committee by the Arapahoe County Board of County Commissioners. Mr. Sandvall has served three terms on the board and is its outgoing chairman.

"I'm very excited to serve on the board again," said Mr. Sandvall "The board provides a very important function in that it reviews and provides recommendations regarding the budget to the Board of County Commissioners."

The Arapahoe County Citizen Budget Committee was formed in 1993 by the Arapahoe County Board of County Commissioners and is comprised of 15 members appointed annually. The committee meets monthly at the Arapahoe County Building, 5334 S. Prince Street Littleton, CO 80166.

Comments can be sent to jude@judesandvall.com.

###

Aurora Colorado Realtor Specializing in Aurora, Centennial and Denver Real Estate including Homes, Townhomes, & Condos. I provide more than 15 years experience in the real estate and construction industries in the Aurora & Metro Denver market. A licensed contractor and associate broker, I know homes...inside out!

---- End ----

Source	Jude Sandvall ~ Realty Executives of Aurora
City/Town	Aurora
State/Province	Colorado
Zip	80014
Country	United States
Industry	Government, Volunteer
Tags	Jude Sandvall, Realtor, Arapahoe County Citizens Budget Committee, Aurora Colorado, Arapahoe
County Commissioners	
Link	https://prlog.org/10062660



Scan this QR Code with your SmartPhone to-\* Read this news online \* Contact author

\* Bookmark or share online